Member

1 Mark Busscher

2 Bill Nichols

3 Willie Wells

4 Lyn Cummings

5 Mike Austin

6 Charles McLean

7 Jim Stephens

8 Mo Hestand

9 Hank Jordan
10 Darry Weigle
11 Tony Faustner
12 Mark Waldrep

Member
1 Willie Wells
2 Mike Austin

3 Lyn Cummings

4 Mo Hestand

5 Hank Jordan

6 Jim Stephens

7 Bill Nichols

8 Mark Busscher

9 Darry Weigle
10 Tony Faustner
11 Mark Waldrep
12 Charles McLean
13 Pete Thomas
14 Don Richey
15 Jimmy Fowler
16 Mike Lynch
17 Bill Fong
18 Mark Scroggins

2016 BRUNSWICK SASBA TOUR TOURNAMENT

Hog Pin Bowl, Lawton, OK Nov 12, 2016

Guest

Parker Capra

Kurt Sij

Sean Lavery-Spahr
William Ganem
Joe Findling
Steven Hauk
Geoffrey Young
Jimmy Beavers
Scott McCleery
Blake Starr
Anthony Lavery-Spahr
Brett Bolejack

FINAL STANDINGS

Earnings
2,000.00

1,500.00
1,200.00
1,100.00
1,000.00
900.00
800.00
700.00
600.00
550.00
500.00
460.00

R A R R R A R AR T

Final Qualifying Standings

Guest
Sean Lavery-Spahr
Joe Findling
William Ganem
Jimmy Beavers
Scott McCleery
Geoffrey Young
Kurt Sij
Parker Capra
Blake Starr
Anthony Lavery-Spahr
Brett Bolejack
Steve Hauk
Rick Justice
Ted Pritts
Scott Black
Paul Henderson
Anthony Simonsen
Seth Ruthledge

P/IM
668
634
605
576
565
563
561
558
556
542
533
528
508
506
497
490
432
400

19
20
21

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

PM
1319
1314
1289
1150
1098
1095
1043
966
911
870
850
833

Member
James Perkins
Doc Dougherty
Robert Genzer
Mike Patton
Brent Duroy
Chris Skillings
Jon Delaney
Bill Oakes
Jeff Janssen
Bryan Rogers
Lil Johnson
Marshall Medlin
Eric Collins
Jim Kent
Steve Lindsay
Jeff Banks
John Servantes
Joe Lecroy
Jerry Meeley
Sam Bowman

®|s

Guest
James Perkins IlI
Casey Buller
Donnie Benson
Ryan Boroff
Tim Benson
Jeff Hatt

Christopher Delaney

Tory Morales
Kellan Hill
Chris Hayes
Troy Hardin
Jim Carter
Tyler Price
Jason Moore
Doug Drace
Rene Lopez
James Cantere
Chris Lucas
Trevor Watkins
Bob Carter

P/M
386
337
350
350
304
284
281
276
203
187
182
182
178
127
110
108
96
95
83
-146



WELLS, WILLIE 348 1 279 257 247 265 228 226 242 204 4A
LAVERY-SPAHR, SEAN 320 668 257 224 289 256 245 201 191 257 4B
AUSTIN, MIKE 428 2 279 268 226 247 232 261 257 258 15A
FINDLING, JOE 206 634 279 216 204 212 267 213 226 189 15B
CUMMINGS, LYN 347 3 237 215 300 207 247 238 269 234 | 11A
GANEM, WILLIAM 258 605 264 258 194 279 246 236 189 192 11B
HESTAND, MO 254 4 233 222 196 258 221 237 230 257 3A
BEAVERS, JIMMY 322 576 167 244 268 234 228 243 279 259 3B
JORDAN, HANK 249 5 244 235 256 227 193 218 233 243 9A
MCCLEERY, SCOTT 316 565 235 268 247 290 257 214 168 237 9B
STEPHENS, JIM 225 6 245 245 247 247 197 213 244 187 13A
YOUNG, GEOFFREY 338 563 216 215 290 226 235 279 259 218 13B
NICHOLS, BILL 312 I 210 289 275 212 223 258 217 228 17A
S1J, KURT 249 561 223 226 207 172 267 278 289 187 17B
BUSSCHER, MARK 358 8 257 290 251 215 269 239 213 224 1A
CAPRA, PARKER 200 558 236 222 237 197 246 246 215 201 1B
WEIGLE, DARRY 288 9 219 213 240 248 290 225 210 243 10A
STARR, BLAKE 268 556 247 202 234 231 225 269 213 247 10B
FAUSTNER, TONY 59 10 181 222 211 214 180 254 172 225 16A
LAVERY-SPAHR, ANTHON | 483 542 246 258 298 257 248 239 259 278 16B
WALDREP, MARK 150 11 212 214 266 205 203 190 202 258 12A
BOLEJACK, BRETT 383 533 300 237 300 243 225 200 209 269 12B
MCLEAN, CHARLES 209 12 192 242 255 237 212 196 259 216 4A
HAUK, STEVE 319 528 226 237 257 233 258 238 257 213 4B
THOMAS, PETE 300 13 237 245 248 269 227 213 228 233 13A
JUSTICE, RICK 208 508 276 200 234 198 236 222 218 224 13B
RICHEY, DON 99 14 163 224 213 199 167 227 238 268 1A
PRITTS, TED 407 506 279 256 243 265 222 278 279 185 1B
FOWLER, JIMMY 335 15 261 226 267 226 209 258 278 210 17A
BLACK, SCOTT 162 497 219 214 244 202 246 200 212 225 17B
LYNCH, MIKE 190 16 246 226 233 249 171 227 235 203 5A
HENDERSON, PAUL 300 490 256 248 220 247 252 213 230 234 5B
FONG, BILL 192 17 248 233 225 215 213 247 197 214 12A
SIMONSEN, ANTHONY 240 432 279 230 256 202 226 248 208 191 12B
SCROGGINS, MARK 185 18 218 233 180 | 246 212 227 213 256 19A
LOHSE, BRIAN 215 400 268 216 237 225 280 203 178 208 19B
PERKINS, JAMES 216 19 267 300 162 183 237 226 182 259 10A
PERKINS Ill, JAMES 170 386 212 248 189 245 256 190 253 177 10B
DOUGHERTY, JAMES 299 20 245 224 266 244 203 258 233 226 9A
BULLER, CASEY 78 377 249 220 168 184 247 219 201 190 9B
GENZER, ROBERT 33 21 201 158 190 268 212 183 214 207 8A
BENSON, DONNIE 317 350 235 264 224 248 202 198 289 257 8B
PATTON, MIKE 148 22 194 256 234 204 207 236 215 202 21A
BOROFF, RYAN 202 350 214 227 259 224 246 188 216 228 | 21B
DUROQY, BRENT 139 23 236 237 245 202 237 188 191 203 18A
BENSON, TIM 165 304 256 221 229 213 198 231 226 191 18B
SKILLINGS, CHRIS 184 24 253 207 223 201 235 205 214 246 8A
HATT, JEFF 100 284 257 246 238 236 214 191 157 161 8B




DELANEY, JON 158 25 221 238 198 193 257 217 233 201 15A
DELANEY, CHRISTOPHER | 123 281 213 208 254 193 216 183 233 223 15B
OAKES, BILL 118 26 226 173 237 198 216 219 226 223 14A
MORALES, TORY 158 276 202 214 258 227 254 206 200 197 14B
JANSSEN, JEFF 107 27 210 166 242 203 215 259 210 202 7A
HILL, KELLAN 96 203 199 190 191 213 257 197 236 213 7B
ROGERS, BRYAN -26 28 212 169 211 215 212 193 201 161 | 20A
HAYES, CHRIS 213 187 233 203 223 219 224 205 248 258 | 20B
JOHNSON, LIL 53 29 216 214 232 194 190 224 171 212 11A
HARDIN, TROY 129 182 162 256 204 289 178 243 193 204 11B
MEDLIN, MARSHALL 57 30 207 226 204 226 202 219 203 170 | 22A
CARTER, JIM 125 182 239 232 237 202 238 191 202 184 | 22B
COLLINS, ERIC 71 31 235 259 224 194 156 216 228 159 18A
PRICE, TYLER 107 178 146 237 256 202 184 239 241 202 18B
KENT, JIM 8 32 226 146 259 159 213 192 193 220 3A
MOORE, JASON 119 127 135 212 197 259 223 212 226 255 3B
LINDSAY, STEVE 96 33 188 202 257 175 199 255 216 204 6A
DRACE, DOUG 14 110 194 206 141 223 212 200 226 212 6B
BANKS, JEFF 92 34 181 219 248 209 211 244 197 183 2A
LOPEZ, JR, RENE 16 108 186 179 191 224 199 216 186 235 2B
SERVANTES, JOHN -74 35 170 179 188 207 193 194 227 168 5A
CANTERE, JAMES 170 96 182 208 249 192 237 232 233 237 5B
LECROY, JOE 78 36 247 178 180 202 213 184 257 217 7A
LUCAS, CHRIS 17 95 233 207 258 194 168 212 183 162 7B
MEELEY, JERRY -31 37 177 235 192 179 223 158 205 200 6A
WATKINS, TREVOR 114 83 241 205 210 247 173 258 188 192 6B
BOWMAN, SAM -211 38 177 155 184 169 183 172 164 185 2A
CARTER, BOB 65 -146 | 197 248 244 243 192 205 166 170 2B




	Final Report
	Sheet1

